Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DIN rail adapter for mounting the Bluetooth devices on a standard DIN rail FL BT ADAPTER 2884949 1
Accessories
Description Order Designation Order No. Pcs./Pkt.
Antenna with omni-directional characteristics
Antenna connection
Gain
Degree of protection
Impedance
Horizontal transmission angle
Vertical transmission angle
SMA connector
5 dBi
IP55
50 Ω
360°
45°
RAD-ISM-2400-ANT-OMNI-5-0 2884923 1
Antenna with omni-directional characteristics and
mounting clamp
Antenna connection
Gain
Degree of protection
Impedance
Horizontal transmission angle
Vertical transmission angle
∅ 48 to 95 mm
N female connector
6 dBi
IP55
50 Ω
360°
30°
RAD-ISM-2400-ANT-OMNI-6-0 2885919 1
Panel antenna with omni-directional characteristics
and mounting clamp
Antenna connection
Gain
Degree of protection
Dimensions (W x H x D)
∅ 40 to 60 mm
SMA
8 dBi
IP55
101 x 80 x 20 mm
RAD-ISM-2400-ANT-PAN-8-0 2867610 1
Antenna with omni-directional characteristics
and protection against vandalism
Antenna connection
Gain
Degree of protection
Impedance
Connecting cable length
SMA connector
3 dBi
IP55
50 Ω
1.5 m
RAD-ISM-2400-ANT-VAN-3-0-SMA 2885867 1
Mounting support for wall mounting of the OMNI-directional antenna with
protection against vandalism
RAD-ANT-VAN-MKT 2885870 1
Coaxial antenna cable
Connection
Attenuation
Impedance
1 m
MCX / SMA
2 dBi
50 Ω
RAD-PIG-EF316-MCX-SMA 2867678 1
Coaxial antenna cable

	Accessories
	Description
	Order Designation
	Order No.
	Pcs./Pkt.
	Documentation
	3 Technical data
	General data
	Supply voltage (US1/US2 redundant)
	Interfaces
	Mechanical tests
	Approvals
	Conformance with EMC directives
	Differences between this version and previous versions
	4 Installation of FL BT SPA
	4.1 Mounting the FL BT SPA on a flat surface
	4.2 DIN-rail mounting/removal of the FL BT SPA
	5 FL BT SPA installation/interfaces
	6 Connecting the 24 V DC supply voltage
	7 Status and diagnostic indicators
	8 V.24 (RS-232) interface